
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MUZAFFARPUR 

Academic Session 2025-2026 

Classes VI - VIII 

Date sheet for Written Assessment Schedule 2025 -2026 
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Date Day VI VII VIII 

22 Apr 2025 Tuesday English Hindi English 

29 Apr 2025 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi 

06 May n 

2025 

Tuesday Science SST Science 

13 May 2025 Tuesday SST Mathematics SST 

24 Jun 2025 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

01 July 2025 Tuesday  Mathematics Sanskrit Mathematics 
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Date Day VI VII VIII 

08 July 2025 Tuesday English Hindi English 

15 July 2025  Tuesday Hindi English Hindi 

22 July 2025 Tuesday Science SST Science 

29 July 2025 Tuesday SST Mathematics SST 

05 Aug 2024 Tuesday  Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

12 Aug 2024  Tuesday  Mathematics Sanskrit Mathematics 
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Date Day VI VII VIII 

07 Oct 2025 Tuesday English Hindi English 

14 Oct 2025 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi 

04 Nov 2025 Tuesday Science SST Science 

11 Nov 2025 Tuesday SST Mathematics SST 

18 Nov 2025 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

25 Nov 2025 Tuesday Mathematics Sanskrit Mathematics 
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Date Day VI VII VIII 

02 Dec 2025 Tuesday English Hindi English 

09 Dec 2025 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi 

16 Dec 2025 Tuesday Science SST Science 

23 Dec 2025 Tuesday SST Mathematics SST 

30 Dec 2025 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

13 Jan 2026 Tuesday Mathematics Sanskrit Mathematics 

 


